DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

SHENZHEN SUNTEK TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

ADD: Flat/Rm 1701 17/F, Henan Building. NO. 90, Jafee Road, Wanchai, China TEL:852-3115-8800EXT.28827 FAX:852-3115-8801

We, SHENZHEN SUNTEK TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

ADD: Flat/Rm 1701 17/F, Henan Building. NO. 90, Jafee Road, Wanchai, China

TYPE : WIRED MOUSE BRAND : EVEREST

MODEL : SM-G20, SGM-X7 PRO, SGM-X7, SGM-X77, SM-136, SM-246, SM-385, SM-700, SM-770, SM-

790, SM-G21, SMX-R12, SMX-R14, SMX-R15, SMX-R37

Declare under our sole responsibility that the above product, manufactured by:

SHENZHEN SUNTEK TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

ADD: Flat/Rm 1701 17/F, Henan Building. NO. 90, Jafee Road, Wanchai, China

To whizh this declaration relates, is in conformity with the requirements of the following EC Directives:

This Declaration of Conformity is based upon compliance of the product with the following harmonized standards

Test Standarts:

EN 55032:2015

EN 55024:2010+A1:2015

EN 61000-3-2:2014

EN 61000-3-3:2013

Year CE mark first affixed: 2015

In accordance with the following Directives:

EMC Directive 2014/30/EU.

Date:05. 01, 2017

Signed by or for the manufacturer:

SHENZHEN SUNTEK TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

Contact Person: KELLY WANG

Title: Engineer



